
                  STATE OF CALIFORNIA            B I D   S U M M A R Y           DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION          BID211 
                                                                                                                       PAGE  1 
    BID OPENING DATE    04/11/12                    IN ALAMEDA COUNTY AT SUNOL AND IN                                  04/13/12 
    CONTRACT NUMBER     04-2E4404                   PLEASANTON FROM 0.3 MILE NORTH OF                        CONTRACT CODE 'H ' 
    LOCATION            04-ALA-680-R12.7/R15.4      SUNOL/KOOPMAN UNDERCROSSING TO 0.1                        14 CONTRACT ITEMS 
                                                    MILE NORTH OF PLEASANTON-SUNOL ROAD 
 
                                                    REPLACE EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT        FEDERAL AID  NONE 
 
 
 
             DVBE GOALS: DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES -  5.0% 
PROPOSALS ISSUED   12    FUND TOTAL   HM1               0                         TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS     40 
 
NUMBER OF BIDDERS  3    ENGINEERS EST        370,337.00  AMOUNT UNDER         49,152.00        PERCENT UNDER EST 13.27 
 
              BID RANK       BID TOTAL   BIDDER ID         BIDDER INFORMATION  (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION) 
              --------      -----------  ---------         ------------------------------------------------- 
 
                  1           321,185.00    2              ANOZIRA INC                           925 771-8400  SB PREF CLAIMED 
                                                                                                 00922431 
                                                           2415 SAN RAMON VALLEY BLVD        FAX 925 288-1353 
                                                           SAN RAMON CA  94583 
 
                  2           369,322.50    3              FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC         925 245-1300  CC PREF CLAIMED 
                                                                                                 00833032 
                                                           651 ENTERPRISE COURT              FAX 925 245-1007 
                                                           LIVERMORE CA  94550 
 
                  3           433,533.00    1              LEGG INC                              925 605-4500  SB PREF CLAIMED 
                                                                                                 00766727 
                                                           2551 2ND STREET                   FAX 925 605-4510 
                                                           LIVERMORE CA  94550 
 
 
 IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS 
 FIRST, THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT. 



         04-2E4404                                                                                                BID211 
         04-ALA-680                 S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S                       PAGE  2 
         04/11/12                                                                                                 04/13/12 
                                           L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S 
 
 
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS                                            DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED 
_________ ____________________________________________________________ ____________________________________________________________ 
 
   02     RE SERRANO INC                                               ITEMS 5, 9 
          MARTINEZ CA 
 
          SUPER SEAL & STRIPE                                          ITEMS 5, 10, 11, 12, 13 
          FILLMORE CA 



         04-2E4404                                                                                                BID211 
         04-ALA-680                 S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S                       PAGE  3 
         04/11/12                                                                                                 04/13/12 
                                           L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S 
 
 
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS                                            DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED 
_________ ____________________________________________________________ ____________________________________________________________ 
 
   03     ALL COUNTIES TRUCKING                                        TRUCKING 
          SAN FRANCISCO CA 
 
          E D SAFETY                                                   TRAFFIC CONTROL 
          LODI CA 
 
          STATEWIDE SAFETY                                             ROAD CONSTRUCTION SIGNS 
          FAIRFIELD CA 
 
          SUPER SEAL & STRIPE                                          STRIPING AND TRAFFIC CONTROL 
          FILLMORE CA 
 
 
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS                                            DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED 
_________ ____________________________________________________________ ____________________________________________________________ 
 
   01     TITAN DVBE                                                   TRAFFIC CONTROL 
          REDDING CA 



         04-2E4404                                                                                                BID211 
         04-ALA-680                 C O N T R A C T   P R O P O S A L   O F   L O W   B I D D E R                 PAGE  4 
         04/11/12                                                                                                 04/13/12 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    ITEM      ITEM                                                   UNIT OF     ESTIMATED 
     NO.      CODE                  ITEM DESCRIPTION                 MEASURE     QUANTITY          BID              AMOUNT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
      1     074016      CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT                   LS     LUMP SUM              125.00           125.00 
      2     074017      PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL                LS     LUMP SUM              900.00           900.00 
                        PROGRAM 
      3     074042      TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT (PORTABLE)          LS     LUMP SUM              750.00           750.00 
      4     120090      CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS                        LS     LUMP SUM            2,600.00         2,600.00 
      5     120100      TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM                         LS     LUMP SUM            1,000.00         1,000.00 
      6     128650      PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN               LS     LUMP SUM            2,500.00         2,500.00 
      7     150722      REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER                         EA          260                2.00           520.00 
      8     406050      DOWEL BAR (DRILL AND BOND)                     EA          900               18.00        16,200.00 
      9     411105      INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT (RSC)              CY          720              392.00       282,240.00 
     10     840504      4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE                LF        2,430                2.50         6,075.00 
     11     022757      4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN        LF        2,430                2.50         6,075.00 
                        35-13) 
     12     850101      PAVEMENT MARKER (NON-REFLECTIVE)               EA          210                4.00           840.00 
     13     850111      PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)              EA           60                6.00           360.00 
     14     860090      MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT        LS     LUMP SUM            1,000.00         1,000.00 
                        SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION 
 
                                                                                                 TOTAL           321,185.00 



         04-2E4404                                                                                                BID211 
         04-ALA-680                 S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S                       PAGE  5 
         04/11/12                                                                                                 04/13/12 
 
    |-------------------------------|------------------------------- 
ITEM|            SECOND             |            THIRD 
    |       BID         AMOUNT      |       BID         AMOUNT 
    |-------------------------------|------------------------------- 
  1 |         9,000.00       9000.00|         1,000.00       1000.00 
  2 |         1,000.00       1000.00|         1,500.00       1500.00 
  3 |         1,500.00       1500.00|         1,000.00       1000.00 
  4 |         2,600.00       2600.00|         9,000.00       9000.00 
  5 |        16,500.00      16500.00|        30,000.00      30000.00 
  6 |         3,000.00       3000.00|         2,000.00       2000.00 
  7 |             1.00        260.00|             2.25        585.00 
  8 |            12.00      10800.00|            33.60      30240.00 
  9 |           434.00     312480.00|           474.00     341280.00 
 10 |             2.10       5103.00|             2.24       5443.20 
 11 |             2.10       5103.00|             2.24       5443.20 
 12 |             3.15        661.50|             3.36        705.60 
 13 |             5.25        315.00|             5.60        336.00 
 14 |         1,000.00       1000.00|         5,000.00       5000.00 
 
TOT                      369,322.50                     433,533.00 


